
                                                                                                                                                                        
  

M a r k e t i n g  S e r v i c e s  C o n t a c t s  L i s t  
 

 
Name 

 
Telephone Number 

 
Fax Number 

 
E-Mail Address 

Corporate Office 
Pine Needle LNG Company, LLC 
2800 Post Oak Boulevard 
Houston, TX 77056 
John Suchar 
Director of Commercial Services 
 

 
 
 
 

(281)-895-5301 

 
 
 
 

(713) 215-4608 

 
 
 
 

John.Suchar@williams.com 
 

Marketing / Capacity Release/ 
Contract Administration 
Keith Higginbotham 
Evenings  
Michael Cahill – Weekends 
 

 
 

(713) 215-2552 
(713) 215-7215  
(713) 215-3393 

 
 

(713) 215-4608 

 
 

keith.a.higginbotham@williams.com 
TranscoTS-SchedulingDesk@williams.com 

michael.cahill@williams.com 

Business Development  
Trevor Swint 

 
(713) 215-4366 

 
(713) 215-4608 

 
trevor.swint@williams.com 

Gas Control  
Direct  
Direct  
Ross Sinclair 

 
(713) 215-2688 
(800) 440-8475 
(713) 215-2688 

 

 
(713) 215-2547 

 
 
 

ross.m.sinclair@williams.com 

Measurement  
Adam Hayes 

 
(539) 629-9020 

 

  
adam.hayes@williams.com 

Regulatory Affairs  
Whitney Weiner – Cost of Service and 
Rate Design 
Andre Pereira - Certificates & 
Modernization 
 

 
(281) 222-7439 

 
(713) 215-4362 

 
(713) 215-3483 

 
(713) 215-3483 

 
whitney.h.wiener@williams.com  
andre.s.pereira@williams.com 

1Line Support  
Beau Galloway 

 
(405) 990-8428 

 

 
(713) 215-4537 

 

 

Beau.Galloway@williams.com 

Compliance Officer 
Nick Baumann 

 
O: (713) 215-3383 
M: (281) 714-7056 

 
 

 
nick.baumann@williams.com 

Credit Hotline  
(918) 573-5015 

  
creditdepartment@williams.com 
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